cognized by Department of Industrial Policy and Promotion (DIPP), irrespective of the store for which they 
are registered. EMD is not required from Central PSUs. Bidders/ Sellers exempted from submissio n of EMD.
Firm must submit certified copy of Govt. of India authority for such exemption in lieu of EMD. The EMD amo
unt of Rs 63000 /-(Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Only) in the form of Account Payee Demand Draft, Fixed D
eposit Receipt, Banker’s Cheque or Bank Guarantee from any of the Commercial Banks in favour of GM OP

F PUBLIC FUND ACCOUNT, payable at Kanpur is required. If EMD is furnished in the form of BG then it shou